Position

Clerk of the Council (EM)

Senior Deputy Clerk of the
Council

Senior Deputy Clerk of the
Council

Senior Office Specialist
Administrative Intern

Sr. Administrative Intern

Other Positions Held

City

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana
Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Department

Clerk of the Council
Clerk of the Council

Clerk of the Council

Clerk of the Council
Clerk of the Council
Clerk of the Council

Total Wages

$157,705
$86,378

$77,269

$47,508
$7,660
$3,045

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$60,498
$27,712

$22,463

$27,765
$0
$0



