Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clerk of the Council (EM)		Santa Ana	Clerk of the Council	\$157,705	\$60,498
Senior Deputy Clerk of the Council		Santa Ana	Clerk of the Council	\$86,378	\$27,712
Senior Deputy Clerk of the Council		Santa Ana	Clerk of the Council	\$77,269	\$22,463
Senior Office Specialist		Santa Ana	Clerk of the Council	\$47,508	\$27,765
Administrative Intern		Santa Ana	Clerk of the Council	\$7,660	\$0
Sr. Administrative Intern		Santa Ana	Clerk of the Council	\$3,045	\$0